M1300002455

		•
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	·)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
]

Office Use Only



800246526228

04/18/13--01001--014 **155.00

ACKLAIGH AD A SHENG TO SEE THE SECOND TO SECON

TO THE STATE OF TH

19 APR 17 AN 8:57

CORPDIRECT AGE 515 EAST PARK AV TALLAHASSEE, FL 222-1173	ENUE	merly CCRS)	general de la companya del companya del companya de la companya d
FILING COVER S ACCT. #FCA-23	SHEET		
CONTACT:	KATIE WO	NSCH	
DATE:	04/17/2013		
REF. #:	<u>8739131</u>		
CORP. NAME:	API DOME	STIC VALUE FUND, LLC	
() ARTICLES OF INCO	PORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT		() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFIC	CATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	(XX) LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT		() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF C	CANCELLATION		
() OTHER:			
STATE FEES PE	REPAID WI	TH CHECK# <u>70001359</u> FOR \$	<u> 155.00</u>
AUTHORIZATI	ON FOR A	CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	D:
		COST LII	MIT: \$
PLEASE RETU	RN:		
(XX) CERTIFIED CO		() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAN	DING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

C321 027 (9/10)

COVER LECTER

ros

Registration Section Division of Corporations

API Domestic Value Fund, LLC

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Limitity Company for Authorization to Transact Dusiness in Florida," Combine of Existence, and about me submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rebecca DiStefano, Esq.

Greenberg Traurig, P.A.

5100 Town Center Circle, Suite 400

Boca Raton, FL 33486

distefanor@gtlaw.com
Frankhaldress: (to be used for finite annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please cut;

Gilda De La Cruz

561 955-7695
Area Cude & Dayrime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahayce, Ft. 32314

STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Ciliton Building 2651 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Cl. 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

13 \$125 00 Pitrig Fee 13 \$130 00 Pitrig Fee & Certificate of Status

13 x155.00 Piling Fee & Catified Copy

9 \$160,00 Filing Pre, Critificale of Status & Certified Copy

2113 APR 17 M 8:57

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

consent of the managers or managing members adopting the all Company," "L.L.C." "L.L.C.")	pose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the wi- lternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability	ritteo /
2. Delaware (Jurisdetion under the law of which fureign thinlied (fability company is organized)	3. Applied for (PEl number, if applicable)	
4. March 21, 2013 (Date of Diganization)	5. 2043 (Duration: Year limited Hability company will cease to exist or "perpenual")	
6. No business transacted as of (Date this transacted business in to (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F. 7. 4512 N. Flagler Dr., #201	filing Plorida, if prior to registration.) .S. to determine ponalty liability)	
(Street Address 8. If limited liability company is a manager-manager	ed company, check here	
 The name and usual business addresses of the ma Affiliated Private Investors, LL 4512 N. Flagler Dr., #201 		
West Palm Beach, FL 33407		
the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photoconal during the configuration of the configuration and beautiful.)	adimitted.)	ortsin
Signature of a number or an a	or promoted in Florida: Investment Fund	
(In accordance with section 608 408(3), F.S., the ex-	exation of this document constantes on affirmation under the tion 1 am aware that any fulse information aubmitted in a	

Brian J. McNally
Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ŀ.	The name	of the	Limited	Liability	Company	is:
----	----------	--------	---------	-----------	---------	-----

API Domestic Value Fund, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Andrew Weber

4512 N. Flagler Dr. #201

Pforida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

West Palm Beach FL 33407

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

> \$100.00Filing Fee for Application

Designation of Registered Agent

30,00 Certified Copy (optional)

5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "API DOMESTIC VALUE FUND, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "API DOMESTIC VALUE FUND, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2013.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

5306476 8300

130446619

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 0364434

DATE: 04-17-13

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml